
COURSE AND EVENT L I S T I N G  

E V E N T   T I T L E 

S T A R T   D A T E 

C I T Y P R O V I N C E 

D E T A I L S  

W E B S I T E  

S TA R T  D AT E  

S E L E C T  O N E  O F  T H E  F O L L O W I N G  OPTIONS: 

COMMERCIAL 
STANDARD 

COMMERCIAL 
COMBINATION 

LISTINGS ARE POSTED AS SUPPLIED SO PLEASE TAKE A 

MOMENT TO PROOFREAD. 

E N D   D A T E 

H O S T E D  B Y  

? C O U R S E  A N D  E V E N T  DETAILS 

INSERTION ORDER 8 
NOV 

ADVERTISING@PHYSIOTHERAPY.CA 
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MEMBER* 
STANDARD 

MEMBER* 
COMBINATION 

30 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

90 DAYS 

30 DAYS 

30 DAYS 

30 DAYS 

90 DAYS 

30 DAYS 

30 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

L O C A T I O N 
( E X :   H O T E L ) 

Visit the Course and Event Webpage 

$300 

$400 

$950 

$125 

$200 

$300 

$400 

$850 

$100 

$500 

S T A R T   T I M E E N D   T I M E 

I N S T R U C T O R 
( I F   A P P L I C A B L E ) 

TO QUALIFY FOR THE MEMBER RATE, YOU MUST BE ADVERTISING YOUR INDIVIDUAL 

PROFESSIONAL INTERESTS, I.E.  THE CLINIC OWNER IS A CPA MEMBER. PRACTICES NOT 

OWNED BY THE APPLYING PHYSIOTHERAPIST MEMBER DO NOT QUALIFY FOR THE MEMBER 

DISCOUNT. COMPLETE THIS SECTION TO INDICATE YOUR UNDERSTANDING OF THESE TERMS. 

MEMBER NAME MEMBER ID 

F E A T U R E D  
C O M M E R C I A L  L I S T I N G

F E A T U R E D  
M E M B E R  L I S T I N G

A l l  l i s t i n g s  a p p e a r  o n  t h e  C o u r s e  a n d  E v e n t  w e b p a g e ,  w h i c h  i s  a l s o  l i n k e d  i n  t h e   m o n t h l y
e - n e w s l e t t e r , W h a t ’ s  M o v i n g . C o m b i n a t i o n  l i s t i n g s  a r e  d i s p l a y e d  i n  a  3 0 0  x  2 5 0  b o x  a d  i n  
t h e  n e w s l e t t e r .  F e a t u r e d  l i s t i n g s  a p p e a r  a t  t h e  t o p  o f  t h e  w e b p a g e .

https://physiotherapy.ca/education-events/courses-events/


B I L L I N G  N A M E  

A D D R E S S  

C I T Y  

E-MAIL 

PHONE 

THANK YOU! 

P L E A S E  A L L O W  U P  T O 3 B U S I N E S S  D A Y S  A F T E R  P A Y M E N T  F O R

Y O U R  E V E N T S  W E B  L I S T I N G  T O  A PPEAR.  

P O S TA L  C O D E  

P R O V I N C E  

EXPIRY 

PAY M E N T  T Y P E  VISA MC AMEX 
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SIGNATURE T O D AY ’ S  D AT E  

PAY M E N T I N F O R M AT I O N 1234 5678 1234 5678 

BILLING INFORMATION 

CREDIT CARD # 

N A M E  O N  C A R D  

CVV 

CHARGES WILL APPEAR ON YOUR CREDIT CARD STATEMENT AS CANADIAN 

PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATION. 

LISTINGS ARE POSTED AS SUPPLIED SO PLEASE TAKE A MOMENT TO 

PROOFREAD. 

P L E A S E  S U B M I T  C O M P L E T E D  F O R M S  T O :  A D V E R T I S I N G @ P H Y S I O T H E R A P Y . C A

Visit the Course and Event Webpage

mailto:ADVERTISING@PHYSIOTHERAPY.CA
https://physiotherapy.ca/education-events/courses-events/
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