COURSE AND EVENT LISTING

Visit the Course and Event Webpage

COURSE	E AND EVENT details		
EVENT TITLE START DATE START TIME LOCATION (EX: HOTEL) CITY DETAILS		END DATE END TIME INSTRUCTOR (IF APPLICABLE) PROVINCE	
WEBSITE NOV 8 INSERTIO START DATE	N ORDER		
SELECT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING OPTIONS: All listings appear on the Course and Event webpage, which is also linked in the monthly e-newsletter, What's Moving. Combination listings are displayed in a 300 x 250 box ad in the newsletter. Featured listings appear at the top of the webpage. COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL MEMBER* MEMBER*			
30 DAYS \$300 60 DAYS \$400 90 DAYS \$500	COMBINATION 30 DAYS \$950 FEATURED COMMERCIAL LISTING 30 DAYS \$125	30 DAYS \$200 60 DAYS \$300 90 DAYS \$400	COMBINATION 30 DAYS \$850 FEATURED MEMBER LISTING 30 DAYS \$100
MEMBER NAME	MEMBER ID	TO QUALIFY FOR THE MEMBER RATE, YOU MUST PROFESSIONAL INTERESTS, I.E. THE CLINIC OWN OWNED BY THE APPLYING PHYSIOTHERAPIST ME DISCOUNT. COMPLETE THIS SECTION TO INDICAT	IER IS A CPA MEMBER. PRACTICES NOT MBER DO NOT QUALIFY FOR THE MEMBER



COURSE AND EVENT LISTING

Visit the Course and Event Webpage



PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETED FORMS TO: ADVERTISING@PHYSIOTHERAPY.CA

PLEASE ALLOW UP TO f 3 BUSINESS DAYS AFTER PAYMENT FOR

YOUR EVENTS WEB LISTING TO APPEAR.

